AGENDA May 21, 2018

Ordinance 6-18 Third Reading

CREATING THE POSITION OF SERVICE SUPERINTENDENT FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD

Ordinance 7-18 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE SAFETY DIRECTOR AND MAYOR TO ENTER INTO A THREE YEAR CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, WITH THE PATROL UNIT OF THE FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE (FOP) LODGE 132, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 8-18 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE SAFETY DIRECTOR AND MAYOR TO ENTER INTO A THREE YEAR CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, WITH THE SERGEANT UNIT OF THE FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE (FOP) LODGE 132, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 9-18 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO WITH THE AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE, COUNTY, AND MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES (AFSCME), OHIO COUNCIL 8, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 10-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH R.T. VERNAL PAVING AND EXCAVATING FOR THE 2018 STREET RESURFACING PROGRAM, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Resolution 6-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ADVERTISE FOR BIDS FOR THE PURCHASE OF GASOLINE FOR CITY VEHICLES FOR THE 2018-2020 CALENDAR YEARS

Resolution 7-18 First Reading

A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH THE OHIO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE CRACK SEALING OF US62/SR7 WITHIN THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, WITH ODOT ASSUMING 100% OF THE TOTAL COST, ODOT PID NO. 106317,DO4-CS-FY2019

Resolution 8-18 First Reading

A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH THE OHIO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE RESURFACING OF SR 304 FROM SOUTH MAIN STREET TO THE HUBBARD EAST CORPORATION LIMIT, ODOT PID NO. 98509, TRU-SR 45/VAR-10.66/VAR